TEL-01912502545 ESTD-1934- REGISTRATION NO-52OF 1951



Jagat Mata Alakhishwari Shree Roop Bhawani Bhawan

Shri Alakh Sahiba Trust (Regd.)

Tirath Nagar, Talab Tillo, Jammu Pin -180002 Head Office: - Dedmar, Nawa Kadal Srinagar, J&K

	MEMBERSHIP FORM	
SHRINES AT <u>SRINAGAR</u>	I,S/O,D/O,W/O Shri/Smt	
Alakh Bhawan		orginally
K.K.Sokhta(H.Q)	Resident of (Kashmir)	
*		
Janam Asthapan (Janam Bhoomi) *	Presently at	
Lakshmi Bhagwati Alias	Phone No:Mobile No	
rree Roopa Bhawani (Cheshma Sahibi) *		
Manigam (Wayal) Ganderbal *	I desire to be member of Shri Alakh Sahiba Trust (Regd). I under all circumstances shall abide by the constitution of Shri Alakh Sahiba Trust (Regd). Kindly admit me as Life Time Member of the Trust, I am deposition the membership fee of Rs.100/- by dated	
Γakiya Alakh Sahiba (LAR) *	Signature	
Waskura (Sumbal) Ganderbal *	All Donations /Niyaz /Membership Fee can also be transferred online on the following Account Numbers of Shri Alakh Sahiba Trust (Regd.):	
	State Bank of India, Talab Tillo, Jammu: A/c No. 30075997355; IFSC Code:SBIN0002494 Central Bank of India, Talab Tillo, Jammu A/c No.1729979160 IFSC Code:CBIN0282177	
	For Office Use Recorded in Membership register of Shri Alakh Sahiba	Trust(Regd)
	At Serial NoMembership No	
	General Secretary	President